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ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DIVISION FIELD OFFICES

FIELD OFFICES

#1 MANCHESTER 909 West Main, Suite 4

#2 MASON CITY

#3 SPENCER

#4 ATLANTIC

#5 DES MOINES

#6 WASHINGTON

Manchester, IA 52057

2300 — 15" Street SW
P.O. Box 1433
Mason City, 1A 50401

1900 N. Grand Avenue
Spencer, IA 51301

1401 Sunnyside Lane
Atlantic, IA 50022

401 SW 7™ St. Suite |
Des Moines, IA 50309

1004 W. Madison
Washington, IA 52353

tele:

fax:

tele:

fax:

tele:

fax:

tele:

fax:

tele:

fax:

tele:

fax:

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

563/927-2640
563/927-2075

641/424-4073
641/424-9342

712/262-4177
712/262-2901

712/243-1934
712/243-6251

515/725-0268
515/725-0218

319/653-2135
319/653-2856
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